
Base Fare

(Before Disc.)

Base Fare

(After Disc.15%)

Base Fare

(Before Disc.)

Base Fare

(After Disc.15%)

N 4,450,000 3,782,000 4,550,000 3,867,500

H 4,800,000 4,080,000 4,800,000 4,080,000

Standard T 6,100,000 5,185,000 8,200,000 6,970,000

Premium Economy Basic E 9,200,000 7,820,000 9,200,000 7,820,000

Business Basic D 13,000,000 11,050,000 13,000,000 11,050,000

Base Fare

(Before Disc.)

Base Fare

(After Disc.15%)

Base Fare

(Before Disc.)

Base Fare

(After Disc.15%)

N 10,400,000 8,840,000 10,400,000 8,840,000

H 12,000,000 10,200,000 12,000,000 10,200,000

Q 12,500,000 10,625,000 12,500,000 10,625,000

R 13,000,000 11,050,000 13,000,000 11,050,000

Standard T 16,500,000 14,025,000 19,700,000 16,745,000

Premium Economy Basic E 17,840,000 15,164,000 18,330,000 15,580,000

Business Basic D 51,272,000 43,581,000 51,272,000 43,581,000

N 11,150,000 9,477,000 11,150,000 9,477,000

H 12,750,000 10,837,000 12,750,000 10,837,000

Q 13,750,000 11,687,000 13,750,000 11,687,000

R 14,750,000 12,537,000 14,750,000 12,537,000

Standard T 18,250,000 15,512,000 23,440,000 19,924,000

Premium Economy Basic E 23,330,000 19,830,000 23,330,000 19,830,000

Business Basic D 55,600,000 47,260,000 55,600,000 47,260,000

N 10,550,000 8,967,000 10,800,000 9,180,000

H 12,300,000 10,455,000 12,300,000 10,455,000

Q 13,300,000 11,305,000 13,300,000 11,305,000

R 14,300,000 12,155,000 14,300,000 12,155,000

Standard T 16,800,000 14,280,000 19,000,000 16,150,000

Premium Economy Basic E 18,300,000 15,555,000 18,300,000 15,555,000

Business Basic D 51,300,000 43,605,000 51,300,000 43,605,000

2025 OCBC Bank Promo

USA/CANADA

LAX

SFO

SEA

YVR

Outbound Date of Travel : 15APR25 - 28FEB26 

(ex. JKT/DPS) 

*High season period apply

Date of Sales : 15APR25 - 31DEC25

Low Season High Season 

RBDFamily FareService TypeRouting 

JFK

ONT

Basic

Basic

Basic

Economy

Economy

Economy

TAIWAN

RBD

Low Season High Season 

TPE

Economy
Basic

Routing Service Type Family Fare



Base Fare

(Before Disc.)

Base Fare

(After Disc.15%)

Base Fare

(Before Disc.)

Base Fare

(After Disc.15%)

N 8,050,000 6,842,000 8,050,000 6,842,000

H 10,590,000 9,001,000 10,590,000 9,001,000

Q 11,550,000 9,817,000 11,550,000 9,817,000

R 12,000,000 10,200,000 12,000,000 10,200,000

Standard T 15,800,000 13,430,000 21,410,000 18,198,000

Premium Economy Basic E 20,000,000 17,000,000 20,000,000 17,000,000

Business Basic D 72,997,000 62,047,450 72,997,000 62,047,450

N 8,050,000 6,842,000 8,050,000 6,842,000

H 10,590,000 9,001,000 10,590,000 9,001,000

Q 11,550,000 9,817,000 11,550,000 9,817,000

R 12,000,000 10,200,000 12,000,000 10,200,000

Standard T 16,250,000 13,812,000 21,860,000 18,581,000

Premium Economy Basic E 20,450,000 17,382,000 20,450,000 17,382,000

Business Basic D 72,997,000 62,047,000 72,997,000 62,047,000

N 12,000,000 10,200,000 12,000,000 10,200,000

H 13,000,000 11,050,000 13,000,000 11,050,000

Q 14,000,000 11,900,000 14,000,000 11,900,000

R 15,000,000 12,750,000 15,000,000 12,750,000

Standard T 18,950,000 16,107,000 21,450,000 18,232,000

Premium Economy Basic E 21,450,000 18,232,000 21,450,000 18,232,000

Business Basic D 73,997,000 62,897,000 73,997,000 62,897,000

Base Fare

(Before Disc.)

Base Fare

(After Disc.15%)

Base Fare

(Before Disc.)

Base Fare

(After Disc.15%)

N 5,300,000 4,505,000 5,900,000 5,015,000

H 6,300,000 5,355,000 6,900,000 5,865,000

Q 7,300,000 6,205,000 7,900,000 6,715,000

R 8,300,000 7,055,000 8,900,000 7,565,000

Standard T 12,100,000 10,285,000 12,700,000 10,795,000

Business Basic D 21,300,000 18,105,000 21,900,000 18,615,000

N 5,000,000 4,250,000 5,600,000 4,760,000

H 6,000,000 5,100,000 6,600,000 5,610,000

Q 7,000,000 5,950,000 7,600,000 6,460,000

R 8,000,000 6,800,000 8,600,000 7,310,000

Standard T 11,800,000 10,030,000 12,400,000 10,540,000

Business Basic D 21,000,000 17,850,000 21,600,000 18,360,000

N 4,800,000 4,080,000 5,600,000 4,760,000

H 5,800,000 4,930,000 6,600,000 5,610,000

Q 6,800,000 5,780,000 7,600,000 6,460,000

R 7,800,000 6,630,000 8,600,000 7,310,000

Standard T 11,600,000 9,860,000 12,400,000 10,540,000

Business Basic D 20,800,000 17,680,000 21,600,000 18,360,000

LHR

FRA

Economy

PRG

Economy

AMS

ROM

VIE

Economy

2025 OCBC Bank Promo
Date of Sales : 15APR25 - 31DEC25

Outbound Date of Travel : 15APR25 - 28FEB26 

(ex. JKT/DPS) 

*High season period apply

JAPAN/KOREA

NRT

KOJ

OKA

ISG

FUK

TAK

KIX

NGO

KMJ

Economy

ICN

PUS

High Season 

Routing Service Type Family Fare RBD

Low Season High Season 

Routing Service Type Family Fare RBD

Low Season

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

EUROPE

Economy

CTS

HIJ

Economy



Terms & Conditions

1.           Ticket Issuing Period : 15APR25 - 31DEC25

2.           O/B Travelling Date : 15APR25 - 28FEB26  (see blackout dates per table)

3.               High Season Period : 14JUN-13JUL25 / 20DEC-31DEC25

4.               Flight Eligibility : Valid for CI operating Flight only starting JKT/DPS v.v

5.           Validity Ticket :

1 Year

6.           Q Surcharges and taxes : Excluded (Please refer to GDS system)

7.           Mix Cabin & RBD : Permitted to combine with Flex and Standard Family RBDs

8.           Open Jaw : Permitted 

9.           Infant : Not applicable

10.         Tour Code : 25CCWEB

11.         Penalties and other rules :

Let's Fly with China Airlines !

Refer to Fare Family rules at Confidential CI Fare Sheet 3rd edition (Gencon)

2025 OCBC Bank Promo
Date of Sales : 15APR25 - 31DEC25

Outbound Date of Travel : 15APR25 - 28FEB26 

(ex. JKT/DPS) 

*High season period apply


